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Joshua Potts
Elijah Menchavez
Noah Matias Padua
Aaron Lieberman
Nathan Duenas
Everett Courtney
Andy Glenny
Kevin Rodulfo
JOSEPH FRIESTAD
CALEB LEE

Max Neimeyer
Jude Ghazaleh
AARON ALONSO
Elijah Brush
JOVAN VITERI
Jayden Brown
Addyson Johns
Miles Neimeyer
Sarah Morales
Natalie Noblitt
Aiden Gossard
Nathan Brown
Ava Chung
Hudson Buehler
Felix Robles
Isaiah Cornejo
Alyssa Gose
Jose Loera
RENATO VELEZ
Adalyna Cruz
Tom Grady
Daniel Galvan
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Sunrise Stampede 5k/10k

Eastvale

Race 1 - Overall - 5K
8/20/2023 - 8:00am

Age Hometown
14 Mira Loma, CA
11 Corona, CA
30 Whittier, CA
16 Eastvale, CA
42 Ontario, CA
16 Eastvale, CA
14 Eastvale, CA
26 Colton, CA
14 Ontario, CA
14 Eastvale, CA
9 Riverside, CA
26 Rancho Cucamonga,

CA

48 Orange, CA
16 Eastvale, CA
16 Eastvale, CA
34 Ontario, CA
58 Alhambra, CA
43 Riverside, CA
17 Eastvale, CA
16 Corona, CA
17 Eastvale, CA
14 Eastvale, CA
14 Eastvale, CA
47 Eastvale, CA
14 Corona, CA
9 Mira Loma, CA
44 Upland, CA
14 Norco, CA
16 Eastvale, CA
16 Riverside, CA

Individual Results - Overall
Age Hometown Time Place Name
23 Corona, CA 18:11.4 33 Daniel Brambila Jr.
15 Eastvale, CA 18:22.8 34 Hayden Allen
16 Eastvale, CA 19:11.0 35 Mark Smith
22 Brea, CA 19:53.6 36 SAVANNAH LE
16 Eastvale, CA 20:18.4 37 Naomi Brush
15 Eastvale, CA 20:36.4 38 Sage Martin
16 Eastvale, CA 20:36.5 39 Eduardo K. Fregoso
18 Orange, CA 20:41.9 40 Ernesto Estrada
15 Eastvale, CA 20:45.4 41 Preston Lin
15 Eastvale, CA 20:52.8 42 Alexis Siems
15 Eastvale, CA 20:57.1 43 Lehigh Gudino
14 Riverside, CA 20:58.7 44 Shawn Garey
16 Eastvale, CA 20:59.2
14 Ontaro,CA  21:172 45 Adalberto Rodulfo
14 Eastvale,CA 21176 46 CAYLEE GUERRA
20 MiraLoma, CA  21:23.9 47 Adelaide Henderson
12 21:58.1 48 Belinda Taino
39 Corona, CA 22:09.8 49 Tliu
35  Corona,CA  22:104 30 Karla Soto
36 Corona, CA 22:26.3 51 Riley Gossard
16 Eastvale, CA 22313 52 Alaina Pacheco
20  Eastvale,CA 223315 53 Isabella Chavez
15 Eastvale, CA  2237.7 34 HUNTER MARTIN
15 Norco, CA 2951 6 55 VALENTINA RODRIGUEZ
15 Corona,CA 22583 36 Catherine Nguyen
14 Corona,CA  23:225 57 SarahLee
16 Riverside, CA  23:307 38  Christopher West
54 Corona,CA  23:383 59 Martin Rogers
15 Eastvale, CA 23509 60 Roxy Buehler
15 Eastvale, CA 235538 61 ISABELLA SALES
69  Riverside, CA  24:00.1 62 Freddie Soto
14 Corona, CA 24:03.7

8/27/2023 9:21am

Time
24:04.4
24:43.5
25:00.1
25:07.9
25:16.3
25:24.4
25:26.2
25:30.5
25:36.7
25:48.9
26:15.8
26:21.5

26:27.8
26:35.0
26:36.4
26:43.5
26:58.3
26:59.6
27:14.5
27:14.5
27:14.7
27:16.5
27174
27:31.6
27:41.9
27:59.4
28:06.5
28:08.4
28:09.5
28:17.5




Race 1 - Overall - 5K
8/20/2023 - 8:00am

Individual Results - Overall

Place Name Age Hometown Time Place Name Age Hometown Time
63 Anthony Raymond 44 Eastvale, CA 28:19.4 101 Angelene Cunanan 22 Norco, CA 35:51.5
Yvanovich 102 Kyle Toves 33 Ontaro,CA 35532
64 Ally Amodeo 28 Corona, CA 28:19.8 103 2521 2521 35:53.7
5 SIS OIS o GG ES 2R 104 Karlene Billingy 48 Eastvale,CA  36:02.1
66 Adalberto 1 Rodulfo 48 Corona, CA 28:36.0 105 Jacobb Cortez 28 Riverside, CA 36:08.2
67 Cheryl Matias 44 MiraLoma, CA  28:37.6 106 Melissa M. Schnakenberg 44 Chino Hills, CA ~ 37:11.9
68 Carley Smith 286 Corona,CA — 28:573 107 Allen Harris 23 Ontario,CA  37:145
69 Lealayman R 108 APRIL BELL 43 Miraloma,CA  37:195
70 Ariane Chua 10 Pasadena, CA  29:13.2 109 Ethan Chang 14 Corona, CA 37:25.7
(il SELEs I L0 Ll A 110 Kara Glasbrenner 43 Murieta,CA  37:476
72 Kathryn Glenny 12 Eastale,CA 29208 111 Kaylie Glasbrenner 15 Murieta, CA  3747.8
73 Scott Glenny 44 FEastvale,CA 29213 112 Hudson Austin 10 Eastvale,CA  3827.3
74 Katherine Lee 17 Corona, CA  29:22.0 113 Iida Gonzalez 29 RiversideRiverside, 39:26.4
75 Patricio Mejia 45 Riverside, CA 30:14.5 CA
76 Sienna Parra 15 Eastvale, CA 30:38.3 114 Diana Enciso 39 Eastvale, CA 39:26.5
77 Ryan Malone 47 Norco, CA 30:55.3 115 Katie Moran 11 Eastvale, CA 39:46.1
78 Tala Ghazaleh 46 Riverside, CA 30:57.9 116 Cres-Anne West 40 Mira Loma, CA  40:08.3
79 ROOKE BRANDSTETTER 16 Eastvale, CA 31:36.3 117 Minzhi Zhang 50 Mira Loma, CA  40:51.2
80 Cambria CARLSTROM 13 Mira Loma, CA  31:371 118 Jennifer Serrano 27 Norco, CA 41:42.6
81 Sofia Parra 13 Corona, CA 31:371 119 Araceli Hernandez 44 Corona, CA 43:33.4
82 Maddie Leyva 13 Corona, CA 31:37.3 120 Barbara Barton 69 Claremont, CA  43:41.7
83 Hudson Allen 7 Corona, CA 31:49.2 121 Maria Lee 51 Corona, CA 45:14.3
84 Liam Austin 12 Eastvale, CA 31:594 122 Rosalea Layman 43 Corona, CA 46:32.4
85 Menandro Cunanan 56 Norco, CA 32:03.0 123 Peter Moberly 56 Rancho Cucamonga, 46:55.3
86 Corey Allen 40 Corona, CA 32:20.8 CA
87 Natalie Anthony 47 Riverside,CA 32508 124 Amber Storrie 33 Eosivale, CA 47116
88 Jennifer Cordura 46  Ontario,CA  3348.0 e L aelba CECC
89 Gina Martinez 51 Corona, CA 34:07.6 126 Jordan Sloan 14 Corona, CA ~ 47:23.9
90 Kaitlyn Martinez 17 Eastvale,CA 34076 127 Angie Castillo 36 Anaheim,CA  50:144
W [Pl R 43 Norco, CA 34:12 3 128 Stephanie Ramirez 37 Anaheim, CA 50:15.4
92 Georgina Johnson 61 Corona, CA 34:34.6 129 Robert Acuna 59 Covina, CA 511424
93 Eduardo Perez 24 Upland, CA 34:59.6 130 Christie Gossard 48 Eastvale, CA 57:41.8
94 Raymond Gomez 27 Rancho Cucamonga, 35:10.2 131 LORRIE LARITY 61 CORONA,CA  57:43.1
CA 132 Vanessa Cruz 25 Corona, CA 59:17.2
95 Aron Goulah 40 Ontario, CA 35:13.0 133 Fabian Cruz 21 San Bernardino, CA 59:17.8
96 Emma Aird 14 San Pedro, CA  35:22.7 134 Reyna Perez 31 Buena Park, CA  59:18.0
97 Nadine Loza 47 Riverside, CA 35:30.0 135 ava groves 34 Fontana, CA  1:00:30.7
98 JARRET BROWN 13 Eastvale, CA 35:37.1 136 Arie Bowser 14 Corona, CA 1:00:31.4
99 Joe Perry 30  CostaMesa, CA 35:37.2 137 Kimberly Bowser 40 Corona, CA 1:00:32.4
100 Trevor Coe 28 Chino Hills, CA  35:42.0 138 Rebecca Torres 56 Covina, CA 1:01:44.3
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Race 1 - Overall - 5K
8/20/2023 - 8:00am

Individual Results - Overall

Place Name Age Hometown Time

139 Carmen Torres 54 Corona, CA 1:01:44.7
140 Grigore Alexandru 34 Corona, CA 1:02:03.0
141 Wyatt Smith 67 Corona, CA 1:02:03.0
142 Alexandra Smith 34 Corona, CA 1:02:03.6
143 Jahnna Scott 26 Corona, CA 1:02:21.0
144  April Scott 52 Corona, CA 1:02:22.6
145 Tanya Mauldin 69 Phelan, CA 1:09:46.0
146 Jenna Toves 34 Ontario, CA 1:14:42.6
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Race 1 - Overall - 5K
8/20/2023 - 8:00am

Individual Results - Girls

Place Name Age Hometown Time Place Name Age Hometown Time

1 Jude Ghazaleh 14 Riverside, CA 20:58.7 23 Ally Amodeo 28 Corona, CA 28:19.8
(12) (64)

2 Addyson Johns 12 21:58.1 24 Stephanie Custodio 24 Chino, CA 28:32.4
(17) (65)

3 Sarah Morales 35 Corona, CA 22:10.4 25 Cheryl Matias 44 Mira Loma, CA  28:37.6
(19) (67)

4  Natalie Noblitt 36 Corona, CA 22:26.3 26 Carley Smith 28 Corona, CA 28:57.3
(20) (68)

5 AvaChung 15 Eastvale, CA 22:31.7 27 Lealayman 12 Corona, CA 29:01.3
(23) (69)

6 Alyssa Gose 16 Riverside, CA 23:30.7 28 Ariane Chua 10 Pasadena, CA  29:13.2
(27) (70)

7 Adalyna Cruz 15 Eastvale, CA 23:53.8 29 Kathryn Glenny 12 Eastvale, CA 29:20.8
(30) (72)

8 SAVANNAHLE 16 Eastvale, CA 25.07.9 30 Katherine Lee 17 Corona, CA 29:22.0
(36) (74)

9  Naomi Brush 42 Ontario, CA 25:16.3 31 Sienna Parra 15 Eastvale, CA 30:38.3
(37) (76)

10 Alexis Siems 14 Eastvale, CA 25:48.9 32 Tala Ghazaleh 46 Riverside, CA 30:57.9
(42) (78)

11 CAYLEE GUERRA 16 Eastvale, CA 26:35.0 33 Cambria CARLSTROM 13 Mira Loma, CA  31:37.1
(46) (80)

12 Adelaide Henderson 16 Eastvale, CA 26:36.4 34 Sofia Parra 13 Corona, CA 31:371
(47) (81)

13 Belinda Taino 34 Ontario, CA 26:43.5 35 Maddie Leyva 13 Corona, CA 31:37.3
(48) (82)

14 Karla Soto 43 Riverside, CA 26:59.6 36 Natalie Anthony 47 Riverside, CA 32:50.8
(50) (87)

15 Riley Gossard 17 Eastvale, CA 27:14.5 37 Jennifer Cordura 46 Ontario, CA 33:48.0
(51) (88)

16 Alaina Pacheco 16 Corona, CA 27145 38 Gina Martinez 51 Corona, CA 34:07.6
(52) (89)

17 Isabella Chavez 17 Eastvale, CA 27:14.7 39 Kaitlyn Martinez 17 Eastvale, CA 34:07.6
(53) (90)

18 VALENTINA RODRIGUEZ 14 Eastvale, CA 27174 40 Paloma Buehler 43 Norco, CA 34:12.3
(55) (91)

19 Catherine Nguyen 47 Eastvale, CA 27:31.6 41 Georgina Johnson 61 Corona, CA 34:34.6
(56) (92)

20 SarahlLee 14 Corona, CA 27:41.9 42 Emma Aird 14 San Pedro, CA  35:22.7
(57) (96)

21 Roxy Buehler 14 Norco, CA 28:08.4 43 Nadine Loza 47 Riverside, CA 35:30.0
(60) (97)

22 ISABELLA SALES 16 Eastvale, CA 28:09.5 44  Angelene Cunanan 22 Norco, CA 35515
(61) (101)
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Race 1 - Overall - 5K
8/20/2023 - 8:00am

Individual Results - Girls

Place Name Age Hometown Time Place Name Age Hometown Time

45 2521 2521 35:53.7 67 LORRIE LARITY 61 CORONA, CA 57:43.1
(103) (131)

46 Karlene Billingy 48 Eastvale, CA 36:02.1 68 Vanessa Cruz 25 Corona, CA 59:17.2
(104) (132)

47 Melissa M. Schnakenberg 44 Chino Hills, CA  37:11.9 69 Reyna Perez 31 BuenaPark,CA 59:18.0
(106) (134)

48 APRIL BELL 43 Mira Loma, CA  37:19.5 70 avagroves 34 Fontana, CA 1:00:30.7
(108) (135)

49 Kara Glasbrenner 43 Murrieta, CA 37:47.6 71 Kimberly Bowser 40 Corona, CA 1:00:32.4
(110) (137)

50 Kaylie Glasbrenner 15 Murrieta, CA 37:.47.8 72 Rebecca Torres 56 Covina, CA 1:01:44.3
(111) (138)

51 llda Gonzalez 29 RiversideRiverside, 39:26.4 73 Carmen Torres 54 Corona, CA 1:01:44.7
(113) CA (139)

52 Diana Enciso 39 Eastvale, CA 39:26.5 74  Alexandra Smith 34 Corona, CA 1:.02:03.6
(114) (142)

53 Katie Moran 11 Eastvale, CA 39:46.1 75 Jahnna Scott 26 Corona, CA 1:02:21.0
(115) (143)

54 Cres-Anne West 40 Mira Loma, CA  40:08.3 76 April Scott 52 Corona, CA 1:02:22.6
(116) (144)

55 Minzhi Zhang 50 Mira Loma, CA  40:51.2 77 Tanya Mauldin 69 Phelan, CA 1:09:46.0
(117) (145)

56 Jennifer Serrano 27 Norco, CA 41:42.6 78 Jenna Toves 34 Ontario, CA 1:14:42.6
(118) (146)

57 Araceli Hernandez 44 Corona, CA 43:334
(119)

58 Barbara Barton 69 Claremont, CA  43:41.7
(120)

59 Maria Lee 51 Corona, CA 45:14.3
(121)

60 Rosalea Layman 43 Corona, CA 46:32.4
(122)

61 Amber Storrie 38 Eastvale, CA 47:11.6
(124)

62 Chloee Guerra 16 Corona, CA 47:23.8
(125)

63 Jordan Sloan 14 Corona, CA 47:23.9
(126)

64 Angie Castillo 36 Anaheim, CA 50:14.4
(127)

65 Stephanie Ramirez 37 Anaheim, CA 50:15.4
(128)

66 Christie Gossard 48 Eastvale, CA 57:41.8

(130)
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Race 1 - Overall - 5K
8/20/2023 - 8:00am

Individual Results - Boys

Place Name Age Hometown Time Place Name Age Hometown Time

1 Joshua Potts 23 Corona, CA 18:11.4 23 RENATO VELEZ 15 Eastvale, CA 23:50.9

(1) (29)

2 Elijah Menchavez 15 Eastvale, CA 18:22.8 24 Tom Grady 69 Riverside, CA 24:00.1

(2) (31)

3 Noah Matias Padua 16 Eastvale, CA 19:11.0 25 Daniel Galvan 14 Corona, CA 24:03.7

(3) (32)

4  Aaron Lieberman 22 Brea, CA 19:53.6 26 Daniel Brambila Jr. 14 MiraLoma, CA  24:04.4

4) (33)

5 Nathan Duenas 16 Eastvale, CA 20:18.4 27 Hayden Allen 11 Corona, CA 24:43.5

(%) (34)

6 Everett Courtney 15 Eastvale, CA 20:36.4 28 Mark Smith 30 Whittier, CA 25:00.1

(6) (35)

7 Andy Glenny 16 Eastvale, CA 20:36.5 29 Sage Martin 16 Eastvale, CA 2524 4

(7) (38)

8 Kevin Rodulfo 18 Orange, CA 20:41.9 30 Eduardo K. Fregoso 14 Eastvale, CA 25:26.2

(8) (39)

9 JOSEPH FRIESTAD 15 Eastvale, CA 20:45.4 31 Emesto Estrada 26 Colton, CA 25:30.5

9) (40)

10 CALEB LEE 15 Eastvale, CA 20:52.8 32 Preston Lin 14 Ontario, CA 25:36.7
(10) (41)

11 Max Neimeyer 15 Eastvale, CA 20:57.1 33 Lehigh Gudino 9 Riverside, CA 26:15.8
(11) (43)

12 AARON ALONSO 16 Eastvale, CA 20:59.2 34 Shawn Garey 26 Rancho Cucamonga, 26:21.5
(13) (44) CA

13  Elijah Brush 14 Ontario, CA 21:17.2 35 Adalberto Rodulfo 48 Orange, CA 26:27.8
(14) (45)

14 JOVAN VITERI 14 Eastvale, CA 21:17.6 36 TLiu 58 Alhambra, CA  26:58.3
(15) (49)

15 Jayden Brown 20 Mira Loma, CA  21:23.9 37 HUNTER MARTIN 14 Eastvale, CA 27:16.5
(16) (54)

16 Miles Neimeyer 39 Corona, CA 22:09.8 38 Christopher West 9 Mira Loma, CA  27:594
(18) (58)

17  Aiden Gossard 16 Eastvale, CA 22:31.3 39 Martin Rogers 44 Upland, CA 28:06.5
(21) (59)

18 Nathan Brown 20 Eastvale, CA 22:31.5 40 Freddie Soto 16 Riverside, CA 28175
(22) (62)

19 Hudson Buehler 15 Norco, CA 22:51.6 41 Anthony Raymond 44 Eastvale, CA 28:119.4
(24) (63) Yvanovich

20 Felix Robles 15 Corona, CA 22:58.3 42 Adalberto 1 Rodulfo 48 Corona, CA 28:36.0
(25) (66)

21 Isaiah Cornejo 14 Corona, CA 23:22.5 43 Samson Chua 46 Walnut, CA 29:14.9
(26) (71)

22 Jose Loera 54 Corona, CA 23:38.3 44  Scott Glenny 44 Eastvale, CA 29:21.3
(28) (73)
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Race 1 - Overall - 5K
8/20/2023 - 8:00am

Individual Results - Boys

Place Name Age Hometown Time Place Name Age Hometown Time

45 Patricio Mejia 45 Riverside, CA 30:14.5 67 Wyatt Smith 67 Corona, CA 1:02:03.0
(75) (141)

46 Ryan Malone 47 Norco, CA 30:55.3
(77)

47 ROOKE BRANDSTETTER 16 Eastvale, CA 31:36.3
(79)

48 Hudson Allen 7 Corona, CA 31:49.2
(83)

49 Liam Austin 12 Eastvale, CA 31:59.4
(84)

50 Menandro Cunanan 56 Norco, CA 32:03.0
(85)

51 Corey Allen 40 Corona, CA 32:20.8
(86)

52 Eduardo Perez 24 Upland, CA 34:59.6
(93)

53 Raymond Gomez 27 Rancho Cucamonga, 35:10.2
(94) CA

54  Aron Goulah 40 Ontario, CA 35:113.0
(95)

55 Joe Perry 30  CostaMesa, CA 35:37.2
(99)

56 Trevor Coe 28 Chino Hills, CA  35:42.0
(100)

57 Kyle Toves 33 Ontario, CA 35:53.2
(102)

58 Jacobb Cortez 28 Riverside, CA 36:08.2
(105)

59 Allen Harris 23 Ontario, CA 37:14.5
(107)

60 Ethan Chang 14 Corona, CA 37:25.7
(109)

61 Hudson Austin 10 Eastvale, CA 38:27.3
(112)

62 Peter Moberly 56 Rancho Cucamonga, 46:55.3
(123) CA

63 Robert Acuna 59 Covina, CA 51:42.4
(129)

64 Fabian Cruz 21 San Bernardino, CA 59:17.8
(133)

65 Arie Bowser 14 Corona, CA 1:00:31.4
(136)

66 Grigore Alexandru 34 Corona, CA 1:02:03.0
(140)
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